DOC # Last Name

206544
276073
257645
260569
229981
295582
295839
266320
240069
294857
296961
291118
272008
296946
123765
109540
222475
294475
222975
275624
295492
296433
291892

Couch Gary
Cunningham Kendall
Brock Matthew
Shea Caleb
Coleman Homer
Rickett Michael
Davis Gilberto
Murphy James
Lieras Corey
Woodruff Michelle
Bowman Justin
Ashby James
Coffey Robert
Brown Troy
Davidson Ted
Watson Kenneth
Deal Maurice
McCaffrey = Michael
Green Tiffany
Salter Quinton
Kronmuller Teresa
Jackson Reggie
Milligan Melissa

John

Brooke

C
M

Joseph
Michael

Franklin

Omar

Releases - March 08, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Marshall County Jail
Grant County Jail

Russell County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Scott County Jail
Christian County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Perry County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Warren County Jail

Union County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



