DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
206544 Couch	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276073 Cunningham	r Kendall		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257645 Brock	Matthew	John	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260569 Shea	Caleb		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229981 Coleman	Homer		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295582 Rickett	Michael		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295839 Davis	Gilberto		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266320 Murphy	James		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240069 Lieras	Corey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294857 Woodruff	Michelle	Brooke	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296961 Bowman	Justin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291118 Ashby	James	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
272008 Coffey	Robert	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296946 Brown	Troy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
123765 Davidson	Ted	Joseph	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
109540 Watson	Kenneth	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222475 Deal	Maurice		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294475 McCaffrey	Michael	Franklin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222975 Green	Tiffany		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
275624 Salter	Quinton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295492 Kronmuller	Teresa		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296433 Jackson	Reggie	Omar	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291892 Milligan	Melissa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)